BLUE LINE P.O. BOX 195 DULUTH, GA 30096

TITLE RESEARCH COMPANY Office (770) 274-9710 ¢ Email BLUELINETITLE@GMAIL.COM

TITLE REPORT
YOUR FILE#: 138 AUSTIN DRIVE DECATUR 115 KV (OHGW)

This report is for the exclusive use of GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
“Exhibit A” attached lists all other exceptions not outlined in this title report.

Property Address: 3620 GLENWOOD ROAD DECATUR, GA 30032
Purchaser/Borrower: N/A
Seller: N/A
Effective Date of this report: 3-20-2018 Date Title Researched: 3-27-2018
RTV DEKALB COUNTY

[ Joint Tenancy w Right of Survivorship [ | Tenants in Common

Instrument WD@ DB 4940 PG 786 Dated 3-20-1984 Filed 3-20-1984

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

County: DEKALB SUBDIVISION:

District: 15TH Lot: PUD: Yes[ | No[X

Land Lot: 185 Unit: Covenants Recorded @ DB: Page:

Section: Phase: Filed on:

GMD: Block: [ ] As Amended

Acreage: Tract:

Plat: ______Page: ___ |Other: Covenants @DB:_____ Page:

] Short Leg: Legal [X Long Legal@4940-786 [ ]Less & Except

SECURITY DEEDS

From: NONE FOUND ON RECORD Recorded @ DB: PG:
Dated Filed

To: In the Amount of §

Final Transfer to:

Recorded @ DB PG Dated Filed

Modified at DB PG Dated Filed Modification

From: Recorded @ DB: PG:
Dated Filed

To: In the Amount of $

Final Transfer to:

Recorded @ DB PG Dated Filed

Modified at DB PG Dated Filed Modification

From: Recorded @ DB: PG:
Dated Filed

To: In the Amount of $

EASEMENTS/RIGHT OF WAYS

To: STATE HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT OF GEORGIA Recorded @ DB: 1821 PG: 651
Filed: 10-30-1963

For: ROADWAY

To: DEKALB COUNTY Recorded @ DB: 5693 PG: 551
Filed: 9-30-1981

For: LIMITATIONS OF USE AFFIDAVIT

To: Recorded @ DB: PG:
Filed:

For:

BLF#16682



LIENS/FIFA/LIS PENDENS-[<]-N/A

Against: Filed: Amt §

From: GED Book:______, Page:

Against; Filed: _____Amt$

From: GED Book:_ ,Page: _
Against: Filed: _ Amt$

From: GED Book:___,Page: _

CIVIL FILINGS [X]-N/A

Case# Type of Case: ___ Judgment filed on:
Attorney for Plaintiff: Phone# Firm:
Address:

Attorney for Defendant: Phone# Firm:
Address:

PLAT EXCEPTIONS

Plat Book:LONG Page:LEGAL Set Back Lines-Front: Rear: Side:
-Roadway Right of Way for
-Roadway Right of Way for

Drainage Easements:

Sewer Easements;

Other Easements/Rights of Way on Plat:

TAX INFORMATION

MAP-PARCEL # 15 185 01 033 Tax Bill# 345211 Description:

Name on tax records for 2017 DEKALB COUNTY

2017 Total Tax Amount Due $ EXEMPT Amt Good Until: Date Tax Paid;

Co. Tax Due: Base Tax Amount $ EXEMPT 2017 Fair Market Value $ 3,500.00

Exemptions:N/A Prior Unpaid Taxes? YES[_] NO[X] Total Amount Past Due$ NONE

2017 City Tax for N/A Amt $ Due on Date Paid

Mobile Home? YES[ ] NO X-----If yes, has the T-234 been filed? [_]JYES [_JNO

NOTES/DEFECTS/PROBLEMS/RECOMMENDATIONS
THIS IS A FULL TITLE SEARCH

Thanks,

o

James Hipps, President

BLF#16682
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EXHIBIT A

LIENS, OBJECTIONS AND EXCEPTIONS

All questions with reference to the following are hereby excepted from this

Title Report:

(a) All matters of record subsequent to the date of this
report.

(b) Matters affecting the title which are not of record, or which, if they are
of record, are not indexed in such a manner that a reasonably prudent
search would have revealed them to the examiner.

(c) Such state of facts as would be disclosed from a competent civil
engineer’s accurate survey of said property. It is always advisable to
have a survey made in order to determine if there are any
encroachments, that the improvements are within the boundaries of
caption, and the lines and corners of caption are clearly marked.

(d) Encroachments, except such as in my opinion do not materially affect
the value of the property.

(e) Title to any portion of the premises within the bounds of any public
road.

) Riparian rights of abutting owners on any stream running through the
premises.

(g)  Adverse claims of tenants in possession.

(h) All zoning laws, ordinances or regulations, municipal or county, and all
Governmental reqgulations concerning the use and occupancy of
premises described, including the requlations or condemnation of the
land on any building or structure thereon.

(i) Taxes not due and payable at the date of this report, and taxes coming
due and payable for all future times.

() Unrecorded claims of liens for labor or material furnished for the
improvement of said property.

(k) Street improvement liens which have not been properly placed of
record.

()] Past due water bills, which while in most counties are not technically
liens, will deter the governing authority from transferring water meters
until the bills have been paid.

(m) Pay-as-you-enter water or sewer lines, which, while not technically
liens, will be payable upon connection with such lines.

(n) Items of personalty used in connection with or attached to the realty,
where not indexed on the deed records.

(o) Any consumer credit protection, truth in lending or similar laws.



Chain of Title

Grantor: Joel C Kitchens, Jr as Executor u/w of Joel C Kitchens, Sr and as Trustee u/w of Joel C
Kitchens, Sr for Dorothy Barnhart Kitchens

Grantee: Dekalb County

Dated: 3/20/84 Recorded: 3/20/84  Transfer Tax: $0.00

Deed Book: 4940 Page: 786

Grantor: Lucile B Briant (also known as Mrs Wayne C Briant)
Grantee: Joel C Kitchens

Dated: 3/12/57 Recorded: 3/19/587  Transfer Tax: $N/A
Deed Book: 1248 Page: 201
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WARRANTY DEED

STATE OF GEORGIA COUNTY OF DEKALB

THIS INDENTURE, Mzde the 20th day of March , in the year
one thousand nine hundred eighty-four , between JOEL C. KITCHENS, JR. as
Executor u/w of JOEL C. KITCHENS, SR. and as Trustee u/w of JOEL C.
KITCHENS, SR. FOR DOROTHY BARNHART KITCHENS

of the County of DeKalb , and State of Georgia, as party or parties of the
first part, hereinafter called Grantor, and DEKALB COUNTY, GEORGIA

as party or parties of the second part, hereinafter called Grantee (the words “Grantor” and
“Grantee” to include their respective heirs, successors and assigns where the context requires or
permits).

WITNESSETH that: Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS
AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATIONS-=~=w~ ($10.00 ) DOLLARS
in hand paid at and before the sealing and delivery of these presents, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, has granted, bargained, sold, allened, conveyed and confirmed, and by these presents
does grant, bargain, sell, alien, convey and confirm unto the said Grantee, 411 that tract or

- parcel of land lying and being in Land Lot 185 of the l5th District,
DeKalb County, further described as follows:

For a point of beginning to describe the property herein conveyed,
commence at a point where the northerly right-of-way line of Clenwood
Road (60' R/w? meets the west line o?lmnd Lot 185 of said district
and county; thence run N 860 50'E along said northerly right-of-way
line of Glenwood Road three hundred (350.0') feeet to a point; said
point being The Point of Beginning. From said Point of Beginnin

continue N 860 50' E alon% said nottherly right-of-way line o

Glenwood Road one hundred fifty (150.0') feet to a point; thence run
N 020 40' W a distance of one hundred seventy-two feet (172,.0') to a
point; thence run S 869 50’ E a distance of one hundred fifty (150.0*)
feet Lo a point; thence run S 020 40' E a distance of one hundred
seventy-two (172.0') feet to said Point of Beginning. Said "parcel
being shown on a Plat of Survey dated January 6, 1983, by John W,
Stanzilis,Jr., R.L.S., # 2109,

R
T
‘ p Dakajt County, Baargia
L3 Rea! Erigey Tranifey Tax
223 Paid § g
5 CLERK, SUPEXIOR Coumy
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= Beputy Clory

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said tract or parcel of land, with all and singular the rights,
members and appurtenances thereof, to the same being, belonging, or in anywise appertaining, to the
only proper use, benefit and behoof of the said Grantee forever in FEE SIMPLE.

AND THE SAID Grantor will warrant and forever defend the right and title to the above
described property unto the said Grantes against the claims of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has signed and sealed this deed, the day and year above

writtepaess
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/’JosL C. KITCHENS, JR. as Execu(tge:l)u/w
N Noterd Buatia ey Serem ey, as Trus.tee u/w of JOEL C. KITC!{!&{E, SR.
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ledjied, has sranted, harrained, anld and conveyad and hy these pressnts dnas prunt,
tarrein, asell and convey unto th. cuid purbty of the second nart, kis halrs und wssigns.
the following deseribed trachks or parcels of land lying and being in:

Land Lot 1 of the 18th “istrict of Dekalb Younty, Georgia, and befng a part
cf Lots 6 and 7 in Block "E" of Briarwood Subdivision as shown onslat recorded in Plat
Rook 17, pure h3, of Dakalk County, Records, and also more specifically shown on plat
made by Vordon Nalley, Jr, Aurust 19, 1954, and moro particularly described as [ollows:

BEGINKING at a noint on ths northeast side of Hancock Drive 746.8 feet northe-
erly from the intersaction of the nortnenst side of Hancock Drive and the south side
cf Briarwood Rond; running thence northwesterly nlong the northeasterly side of Hancock
Irive 6% feat; thnnce northanasterly 179 feet; thence southeasterly 6% fent; thence south-
westerly 175 feet to the point cof bhepinning.

ALSO:

Land Lot 1 of tne I8tk “iatrict of bekelh County, Yeorgia, and being a part
of Lot 7 Ir i-loek "F" of Briarwood Subdivisfion as shown on plat recorded in Plat PRook
12, pare 43, of Dekalt “ounty Hecords, and more particularly desocribad as follows :

BESIKKIKG at a point on the northeaat side of Hancock Drive 811,8 feet north-
erly frem the {rtersecticn of the northeust side of Hancock Drive and the south side of
Friarweod Hoad: running thence northwesterly slone the northesasterly side of Hancook
Prive 10 feet; thence nortreasterly 175 feet; thence southensterly 10 feet; thence south-
westerly 178 raecl Lo the poirt of beginning,

TC HAVE AND TO HOLD the said barrained premises , together with all and singu-
lar the rirhts, members and appurtenances thereof, to the same heing, belonging or in
nry wine uppertaining, to the only proper use, benefit and behoof of himself, the said

rarty of the aecrnd part, his heirs and assigns, forever, IN FEE SIMPLE.

A"D tho said party of the first part, for its successors and assigns, will
w-rrant and forever dofend the right and title to the above described property unto the
satd narty of the second part, his heirs and assigns, against the lawful claims of all
oaracns whomsoaver,

IMN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said party of the firat part, has hesrsunto set its
tued el af'fixed its senl, the dny nand year above written.

Siered, zealed and delivered I

%= presence of ICHAS. N. WALXER ROOPING COMPANY (SEAL)

-

sesn S, Poole , Witness 1 By: Charles Nt Walker, Jr, (SEAL)
X Vice osiden

Kva ¥, Ycliven

hWotary rublic, ‘eorpia State at Large | Attest: Sallis W. Walker (SBAL)
ecretary

¥y Comniszsion Expires November 3, 1957

N.P. Seal T.R. Ltamps §25,10

(CHAS "W, WAILRKER ROPFING 0. SEAL
(INCORPORATED, 1925, ATLANTA, on.g

Piled for kecord March 13, 1957 at 9 o'clock A.M.
Recorded March 19, 1957.

CLERK

STATE OF ARORAIA,
FULTON COUNTY,

THIS INDENTURE, Made this 12 day of March in the year of our Lord One Thous-
and Nine Hundred end Pifty Seven hetween MRS. LUCILE B. BRIANT(also known as Mra. Wayne

C., Briant) of tha firat part, and JOEL O, KITCRENS » of the seoond part,
i —
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‘WITNFESSETH: That the satld party cf the firag psrt, fer and {n considerstion
of the sum cf Ten Dollars and other valuabla rcnsiderntions Dollars essh $n hund onid,
tie receipt of which is hereby acknowledred, has bareained, sold and dues by trese pras.
ents barvaln, sell, remise, relcase, =nd forever Quit Claim to the said party of the
sacond part, his hairs wnd asslirns, all the richt, title, interest, clulm or Jemand
whicr the sald oarty of ths first PArt has or mey hiave had in and do All that tract

or parcel of land lyine and belne in Land Lot 184 of tre 15th District of Dekalb County,
‘ienrring, and beirns more particularly deseribad as follows:

HEGTKNTNGs:;du pulnt on the north alde of Slenwood Hoad at an ircn pin at the
sculhwest cornar of/Land Lot 18 nnd rutning thence north alone the west line of said
Land Lot 1& one thousand one hundred thirty six (1116) fuet; thance east five hundred
“orty (540) feet to the conter of a hrunch; thence in a southerly direction slonc the
mearierines of satd branch one thousand one hundred elrhty five (1185) feet,more,or less
tc the nerth gide of ilenwood Homd; Lhence west nlonr the nortn slde of 8lenwood Ronrd
five twundred seventy feur and Tive-tentha (57.5) feet; to the point of beginning, the
same belng imureved proparty huvin: a dwelling thereon known as #3420 Glenwood Road.

This deed §r mrde fop tha purpose of satisfying a certain Security Deed
erccuted by Joel C+ Kitchens to Luc!le B. Brient and Wayne C. Briant recorded in Deed
reck ©%1, nape LB, Dekalb County, Georgia Rgeords, The interest of Wayne C, Briant in
sull Jdeed was set Apart to Grantor herein as a Part of her ysars Support from the estate

of rer husband in the Lourt of Urdinary of Fulten County, Georgim, being Estate No,

]

LeY,.

Witk all the Pehe:, members and appurtenances to the said described premises in any

“ize annertairing or belonging,

Tt HAVE AND TO HOLD the sald described premises unto the said party of the
§fecri part, nin hairs and assigns, so that nelther the sald party of the first pars
ner rer nefirs, nor any other person or persons claiming under her shall at any time
¢laim or demand any rirht, title or interest to the aforesaid described premises or its
sopurtenances,

1 WITKESS NHEREOF' the said party of the first part has hereunto set her

r412 A2? affixed her seal, the day and year above written.

Do, seqled oand telivered i
tr presenee of I " Mrs. Lucile B, Briant ,Now (SEAL)
Witress, Howard Johnson ‘I Mrs. Lucile B, Phillips (SEAL)
T4a ¥areuaret Potter !

Notary Public, Dekalb County, Georgls |

¥y Co~miasion bxpires Sept. 18, 1960 |
H.P, Besl i

Filed for Record March 13, 1957 at I o'slook P.M,

Recorded March 19, 19

GFORGIA,
TUOMBS COUNTY,

THIS INDENTURK, Made thig — day of ___ in the year of our Lord One Thous-
ond Nine llundred and fifty-seven Between M.F, BRICE, of the State of Osorgin and Lounty
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It sppesring %o the Gourt thats .
Assessors duly sppointed sud qualified have nede sn sward end o
tm!uhthsbcunhmuu:. b . .
L) provisions of law &8 to servica sad notics on all parties
intarested in the property desoribed in ths petition have besn complied
with, pursusnt %o orders sad directions of the Court somsistens with
Justice and due yrocess of laws:

It 1s decreed, ordered and sdjudged that all the groperty desorided
in the pesition, to-wit:

As descxribed in the petition and exhibit attached thezeto

e, and the same 1s heredy condemnsd ix, fes simple; snd the %
of the sum of. Crie B Crrte e Zeo

dollars, the plalntiff, the State Bighway Department of Georgls, snd its

suosessors in office, m heredy vegted 'ﬂt\ 2all, oomplets, sand

snincusdered foe oimple title tc a1l the land deserided ia the pasition,
Let this be 23104 a5 Jars of the record in 4his cass.

nuﬂg___“,.; {{‘/7‘( '1@

'%-m.-ug-/ (‘. gé[ AL .

> JUDGE, SUFERIOR OOURT,Stone.Mtn.. . OIRQUIR,

RECORDED ROVEMBER 1las,., -1963, .

Men A Eesgns o




COUNTY OF DEXALR

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF GEORGIA

" Personally came before

the undersigned attesting officer, duly

authorized to administer oaths, _ Manuel J. Maloof vho baing
duly sworn, on oath states that he has personal knowledge of the facts

set forth'in this affidavit,

and that he/she makes this affidavit for

any and all purposes authorized by law.

The affiant states on oath:

1 hold the position of
tie: _DeKalb County, Gaorgta

gm“‘ Executive Officer ‘ - for

ame of Sponsor)
and have personal knowledge

that the Notice of Ltiiéation of Use

‘set. forth herein below.has baen made part of and/or sttached to the

public property

Del 'l.b County, Georgia
—{Nane of Sponsor)

record of the subject property thch has been duly recorded st

ourt House)

Notice of u{uuum of Use
e e e 2200 O Use

"The property identified in the attached 9Tant agresment and project
boundary map has been acquired or developed with Tedezal financial
assistancs provided by the Mational Fark Sarvice (formerly the Reritage

Conservation & Recreation

Sexvice) of the Department of the Interior

es  HIn accordance with the land and Water Conservation Wund Act of 1968,

"‘1
1
1

g
g
E
2
&
g
[

i -any other manner) without
By law,
.. only if he finds it to be

FILED: 77 nngp
L1
e pa
BL g'
]
®

Further affiant saith
This ' 12th

=% :’ke smended, 16.U.3.¢, #4601-5 St saq. (1970 ed.). Pursuant to a
I3 Jlrequirement of that law, this PYoperty may not bs converted to other

eczeation uses (vhethsr by txansfez, sale, or in

the express written approval of the Sacretary
the secretary shall approve such conversion

not.

d.y af ” Dacenber v 1986 .

Klnuol;-‘. Maleof 7

Sworn to and subscribed before me

This (7% day of ___ esorfon .

.Revised 1184 .

2035933551
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_STATE OP GEORGIA + DeKalb County

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL ResSR/HLEH N‘-&'&ﬂz__

Project Agreement

Applicant  bexals Oounty, Georgis Project Number /[Xoos Y 4
Street DeFalb county Courthouse County  pemaib *

404~
City Decatur, Georgia Zip Code 20030 Phone No. 172-2083

Project Title De!

Project Period pate of A

Project Scope {Description of Prodect)

Developaent of gpores and playfields ang necessary support facilities a¢ DeXald
Memorial park, Belvedere/Glenwood Cozrider Parks, and Lynwood park by DeXxald

McTe o the Crant~IReAId; o

land s watex Conservation pung

Project Cost The !oIIcwInq are EereBy
incorporated into this
Total Cost § §00, 000, 00

agreemant:
Fund Support ) 30 \J 1. General Provisions
Grant-in-aid $ 300, 000,00 2, Project Proposal and
Application
Local runds $ 300,000.00
3. Ceneral Provisions

Addendun ¢ 1

The State of Georgia, Department of Natural Remources (hereinafter raferred
to as DNR) and the Applicant named above (hereinafter referred to as the
Apolicant) in consideration of the mutual promises and benetits flowing to
sach as hereinafter stated, do hereby agree to perform this agreament in
Accordance with the Land and water Conservation Fund Act of 1965, 79 seat.
897 (1964), the Provisions and conditions of the Heritage C:;lorvntion anad

] ccrmq,
promises, conditions, covenants, &ssurances, plans, specifications, esti~
mates, Procedures, Project Proposals, and maps aAttached hereto or retained
by the Applicant or DNR and made o Part hereof.

00633 p,0e 552




1

K- ’ ;‘ . .
. : #ne Applicant certifies that it possesses the leqal authority to apply for

. nter into this Agreement, and to finance and construct the
s the ::gtfaglllties. A resolution, motion or similar action has bhaen duly
pgop:.d or passed suthorizing the filing of the project application,
: °:avinq this aqresment, including all understandings and assurances
:::eaxn-d therein, and directing the person whose nama and signature
appear hereinbelov to sign this agreement on behalf of the Applicant
ngd to act in connection with the projact and provide such additional

information as way be xequired,

ther certifies and assures that it has the ability and
Iﬁ:.:ﬁﬁ:ﬁ‘:ﬁ':fﬁine. the non-State (local) share of the costs for the

roject, and that sufficient funds will be availadble to assurs effective
:p.zueion and maintenance of the facilities acquired or developed by

the project.

DNR agrees to cbligate to the Applicant the sum specified hereinabove as
the Grant-in-aid, and to tender to the A licant that portion of said grant
which is required to pay DNR's share of the costs of the project, based
upon the parcentage of assistance specified hersinabove ag Fund Support.

The Applicant agrees to exscute the Project in accordance with the terms of
this agreemant,

The Applicant further agrees that, as the henefit to be degived by the State
of Georgia and DNR from the full compliance by the Applicant with the terms
of this agreement is the preservation, protaction, and the net increase in
the quality of publiec outdoor recrextion facilities and resocurces which are
available to the people of the State and of the United States, and as such
bencfit exceeds to an immeasurable 4nd unascertainable extsnt the amount of
raney furnished by DNR by way of assistance under the terms of the sgresment,
that payment by the Applicant to DNR of an amount equal to the amount of
assistance extended undar this Agreement by DNR would be inadeguate compen~
s&tion to DNR for any breach by the Applicant of this agrsement., The
Applicant further 4grees, tharefore, that THE APPROPRIATE REMEDY IN THEZ EVENT
OF A BREACH BY THE APPLICANT OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL B ™HE SPECIPIC PFR~
FORMANCE OF THIS AGREEMEN?T. ‘ ' C

The following special project terms and conditions were mads a4 part of thie
agreement before it was signed bv the parties hereto:

Wew contract coxpliance regulations dssued by Department of labor (pOL) xoquire 3 nch

¢qual opportunity notice and specificaticn in bid packages for federall a
“in the Metro Atlanta area. (gee General provisions Addendun 0. ey ‘.f"t. contraces

In witness whereof, the pa srato have executed this Agreement as of
the date sntered belcy. & DeXal foany _ .

STATE oP GEorgiEIrect N’% COUNTY, GEORGIA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

) i
- ommissioner : ATTE 'dk ‘Jﬂ; !
. ‘ i . :

——————— !

‘?/3 2/8/ ’wu5_593rauf553
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Print this page for your records

Contact Us

Online Payments are for 2017 Only

For additional assistance, contact (404) 298-4000.

Property Identification
Parcel [D 15 185 01 033
Pin Nymber 0345211
3620 GLENWOOD RD SE
Property Type Real Estate
Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED
Owner Information
Jan. 1 Qwner DEKALB COUNTY
Co-Qwner
Current Qwner DEKALB COUNTY
Co-Owner
Owner Address 1300 COMMERCE DR

DECATUR GA 30030-3222

Care of Information BUDGET DEPT

** CHANGE MAILING ADDRESS? **

Homestead Exemption
Exemption Type - NO EXEMPTION

Tax Exemot Amount $0.00
APPLY FOR BASIC HOMESTFAD EXEMPTION AND PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EREEZE

Other Exemption Information
Exemption Type E1

Value Exemption Amount $0.00

Deed Information

Deed Type WARRANTY DEED
Deed Book/Page 04940 / 00786
Plat Book/Page 0/0
Property Characteristics/
Sales Information
NBHD Code 5000

R7S - SF RES DIST
Improvement Type

3/20/1984
Last Deed Amount $0.00

Click here to view property map
Property Value/Billing Assessment

Taxable Year 2017
Land Valuye $3,500
Bullding Vaiye $0
Misc, Improvement Value $0
Total Valye $3,500
40% Taxable Assessment $0

Information as of 3/28/2018

For additional information on the data above,
contact the Property Appraisal Department at 404-371-2471

Tax Information Summary

Taxable Year 2017
Millage Rate 0.04409
2 ™ Instaliment Amount $0.00
DeKalb County Taxes Bllled $0.00
DeKalb County Taxes Paid $0.00
DeKalb County Taxes Due $0.00
Total Taxes Billed $0.00
Total Taxes Paid ($0.00)
Total Taxes Due $0.00

DeKalb County Taxes

I Tax Blll Details l

[=Choose a Tax Year— ] | Get Tax Payoff Info. |

Property Tax Mailing Address
DeKalb County Tax
Commissioner
Collections Division
PO Box 100004
Decatur, GA 30031-
7004

Prior Years Tax
*** Please note that payment posting information may be delayed due to
batch processing***

DeKalb County Tax
Taxtear TotalOwed TotalPald Total Due Adusted Bl
2011 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2009 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2008  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2007 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2006 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2005 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Taxes/
Tax Sale Information
Tax Sale File Number
FiFa-GED Book/Page
Levy Date
Sale Date
Delinguent Amount Due

For additional assistance, contact (404) 298_-4000.
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Property Appraisal Department

Property Overview 2 15331

Parcel ID: 1518501033

To view map, click on parcel ID number.
Owner Information

Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED Zoning Ry5 - SF RES DIST
Jan. 1 Owner DEKALB COUNTY Land Use 600 - Vacant Exempt Land
Co-Owner Land Unit 25,650
Current Qwner DEKALB COUNTY Calculated Acreage 0.5888
Co-Owner Deeded Acreage 0.6
Owner Address B%%%%ygfggfsggz 22 Neighborhood 5000
Property Address 3620 GLENWQOD RD SE Property Class E1 - PUBLIC PROPERTY
Appeal Status
Date Notice Mailed
2017 2016
Abpeal Code
Process Code
Hearing Date
Hearing Time

Assessment Notice

You may need to download Adobe Acrobat Reader, It is available at

Year - N Le

Current Appraised & Assessment Value

Tax Year  Total Appraised Taxable Land Taxable Imp. Total Taxable Total Taxable Assessment (40%)
2017 $3,500 $3,500 $o $3,500 $o
Sales History
Book/Page Sale Date Deed Type Sale Condition Sale Price
04940 - 00786 3/20/1984 WD - WARRANTY DEED 0 - VALID SALE FMV $0.00

Sales which occurred prior to January 1 of this year were used to establish values for the current year. All sales which take place after January 1
will be considered for next year’s valuations. These sales are provided for your convenience and may not have been verified or confirmed by our
staff. We reserve the right to edit as needed.

[ Sales Data Searchj Detailed Property Data I [ Property Tax Data ]
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